Dual Enrollment Instructors of Record

Course
Art History
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Communication
Education (EDCI)
Education (EDES)
Engineering Technology
English
History
History
Math
Math
Math
Math
Music
Physics
Psychology
Sociology
Spanish
Spanish
Introduction to Theatre
TV Production

2024-2025

Instructor of Record

Ms Anna Dow
Dr. Rosemary Clark
Dr. Srijana Ghimire
Ms Elizabeth Kimball
Ms Johnesha Harris
Ms Jill Barry
Dr. Melanie Lemoine
Ms Samantha Taylor
Ms Cheryl Breaux
Mr. Charles Elliott (summer)
Ms Angie Anderson (fall/spring)
Ms Ronni Settoon
Ms Jamie Baham
Mr. Craig Courville
Ms Paige Foto
Mr. Victor Drescher
Dr. William Coleman
Dr. Monique LeBlanc
Ms Katie Cali
Ms Loren Lee
Ms Maritza Nemoga
Mr. Chad Winters

Ms Heather Gonzalez-Jackson

Email

Anna.dow@southeastern.edu

rosemary.clark@southeastern.edu

srijana.ghimire@southeastern.edu
Elizabeth.kimball@southeastern.edu

Johnesha.harris@southeastern.edu

Jill.barry@southeastern.edu

Melanie.lemoine@southeastern.edu

samantha.taylor-5@selu.edu

cheryl.breaux@southeastern.edu

charles.elliott@selu.edu

Angie.anderson@southeastern.edu

ronni.settoon@southeastern.edu

Jamie.baham-2@southeastern.edu

Craig.courville@southeastern.edu

Paige.foto@southeastern.edu

Victor.Drescher@southeastern.edu

William.coleman@southeatern.edu

monique.leblanc@southeastern.edu

Katie.cali@southeastern.edu

loren.lee@southeastern.edu

maritza.nemoga@southeastern.edu

Chad.winters@southeastern.edu

heather.jackson@southeastern.edu




